Name | NOD 2024-01-23

D Mame -

[2=5] Amie ENl

[=] Art Smith

2% Aviation Contacts
[2=5] Ben Beseda

[=] Bradley Cross

[=] Brenna La Vigne
[Z=5] 'Brumley, Tonya'
[2=] Building Codes
[25] coD

[25] customerservice2044@wasteconnections.com

[5] Cynthia Keever

[2=5] Dale McCabe

[25] Dan shanahan

[25] 'dan@gorge.net’

[2=5] Darcy Long

[25] Dave Anderson

[25] Don Marehouse

[£=] Eric Grendel

[£=] Ernie Garcia

[£=] Jamie Carrica

[2=] Jay Wood

[Z=] Jeff Teel

[2=] Jonathan Kara

[2=] Kara Flath

[2=] Kelly Howsley-Glover

[=] Mario Esquivel

[5] Matthew Klebes

2% MEDIA

[25] oDOT Region 4 Plan Manager
[2=] Paula Grendel

2% PC Commissioners 8 Staff
[2=5] ‘rowapplications @bpa.gov’
[2=] sean Bailey

[2=] shane Johnson

[£5] Tom Peterson

[5] Tom Waorthy

[25] Wasco County Assessor
[25] wasco County Planning

E-mail
amell@cithe-dalles.or.us
arthurs@co,wasco.orus

EBeseda@tennesoneng.com
bradleyc@coowasco.orus
brennal@ co.wasco.or.us
tib@nwnatural,.com
buildingcodes@Co,wasco,or.us
cotdcdd@gmail.com

customerservice20d4@wasteconnections.com

ckeever@ci.the-dalles.or.us
dmccabe@cithe-dalles.or.us
dan.t.shanahan@odot.oregon.gov
‘dan@gorge.net’
dlong@cithe-dalles. or.us
danderson@ci.the-dalles.ar.us

donald.morehouse@odot.oregon.gov

ericg@ncphd.org
ernie.garcia@charter.com
jearrico@cithe-dalles.or.us
jwood@mcr.org
Jeff-Teel@nwascopud.org
jkara@cithe-dalles.or.us
flathk@nwasco.k12.0r.us
kellyg@Eco.wasco,or.us
mario.m.esquivel@usps.gov
mklebes@ci.the-dalles.ar.us

ODOTRAPLAMMGRE odot.state.or.us
paulag@ncphd.org

‘rowapplications@bpa.gov’
seanb@co.wasoo.or.us
Shane.R.Johnson@odot.state.or.us
tomvpeterson@gmail.com
tworthy@ci.the-dalles.or.us
3558550rEC0WasC0.Orus
weplanning@co,wasco.0r,us

CENTURY LINK MARK POPPOFF
902 WASCO ST 213 E9™ ST
HOOD RIVER OR 97031 THE DALLES OR 97058

NOD Mail Out



